Industrial Chassis
Features
USB and PS/2
connectors
ACP-2010/2320
2U Rackmount Chassis for ATX/
MicroATX Motherboard with Low-Profile
Rear Bracket Option

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ACP-2010/2320
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Switch type
ACP-2010MB-25CE PS8-250FATX-XE 250W ATX
ACP-2010MB-35CE PS8-350FATX-XE 350W ATX
ACP-2320MB-25CE PS8-250FATX-XE 250W ATX
ACP-2320MB-35CE PS8-350FATX-XE 350W ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96CB-SATAPOWER-6P2 SATA power wire 6-pin to big 4-pin (for slim ODD)
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for converting a 3.5" drive bay to dual